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TEMP-HIRE OPPORTUNITY!

1ST AND 2ND SHIFT

MANUFACTURING ASSOCIATES

NEEDED IN BANGOR!

START IMMEDIATELY!

FULL TIME AND PART TIME

OPPORTUNITIES!

CALL (207) 307-2988 FOR DETAILS

AND TO SCHEDULE AN INTERVIEW!

TREE LENGTH LOADER OPERATOR

Must have exp., yr round, FT. Comp.
wages & benefits. Hancock County.

Well established company.
Be home every night.

Dean Young Forestry, Inc., 565-2709

VETERINARY RECEPTIONIST wanted.
contact susan@littlerivervet.com

WHITE SMILES FAMILY DENTISTRY

is seeking full-time Dental Hygienists,
We offer competitive wages, great
working environment, benefits and
paid vacation!! Email resume to:
whitesmilesfamilydentistry@gmail.
com, or Call 473-7723

PLUMBER / HEAT TECH. DEER ISLE,
call 479-0021

Healthcare/Social Services117
CAREGIVERS PT, FT, per diem avail. CR-
MA prefer., but not req. Emilio Estates -
a sm. residential care facility 285-3119

DENTAL ASSISTANT/RECEPTIONIST

BANGOR/Ellsworth New England Den-
ture Center has multiple openings for
receptionists and dental assistants
within our Bangor and Ellsworth of-
fices. We are hiring for both part-time
and full-time positions. Applicants
should email resume. No phone calls
please. nedenturecenter@outlook.com

DENTAL HYGIENIST FT, M-TH, Rand
Dentistry 5 S. Main St, Brewer 989-0819

ORTHO/ASST/HYGIEN ELLSWORTH,
FT/ M-TH. EXP PREF, RAD req. resume
to drhardy@hardybraces.com

RESIDENTIAL HOME CARE STAFF

Citizens of Maine is hiring immediate
weekend, overnights, PT & FT

residential staff. 8 hour and 16 hour
shifts available. Seeking Shared

Living providers as well!
info@citizensofmaine.com, 862-2360

Professional/Management120

SENIOR DIRECTOR, POLICY AND PRO-

GRAMS STONINGTON, Seeking a
skilled team-builder and creative policy
and program leader with a passion for
the future of fisheries in Maine. Report-
ing to the Executive Director, this posi-
tion will play a high level role in the
overall management of the organiza-
tion, with responsibility for key strate-
gic relationships and direct supervision
of the multi-discipline program staff
and contractors. Must demonstrate en-
thusiasm and skill for navigating in
complex political arenas, grant writing
success, and a strong track record as a
motivational leader who works shoul-
der to shoulder with his or her team.
The position requires a respect for and
experience with fishermen, fishing
communities of eastern Maine or simi-
lar background.

Full time employee of Penobscot East
R e s o u r c e C e n t e r
(http://www.penobscoteast.org), a 13-
year old non-profit organization located
in Stonington, Maine. Master's or PhD.
advantageous. Competitive salary and
benefits. Position located in eastern
Maine; not required to live in Stoning-
ton.

To Apply: Please send resume (includ-
ing 3 professional references with con-
tact info) and cover letter electronically
t o C h e l s e a K o n d r a t o w i c z
chelsea@penobscoteast.org no later
than Monday, September 19th at 5pm

Business Opportunities155

BUSINESS FOR SALE Well established
custom picture framing shop. Great
loc. & visibility in a midcoast Maine.
Retiring owners will train the right per-
son. E-mail brad@saltbayframers.com

PART TIME CLEANERS BREWER/BAN-

GOR Evenings & weekends available
Apply centralmainecleaning.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR Unfurnished, 2 lg rms, full
BA, parking, $550 incls. heat &HW. 1st,
last, sec. dep. & refs req. 924-7541 207-
924-7541

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

BREWER Efficiency & 1 BR apt. avail-
able, $160-$200 week, $160 deposit.
All utilities & cable TV included. Small
dogs okay. Call 207-659-8499

VEAZIE Furnished, 1 room apartment,
H/HW incl., small pets OK. $650/mnth
207-610-0490

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $1095
monthly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428
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